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Request: The staff name, and email for the following job titles (or closest to) and for whoever has responsibility on managing the following services:
· Director of Operations
· Director of Performance
· Elective Care Director

· RTT Director

· Associate Directors of Operations

· Associate Directors of Performance

· Associate Director of Elective Care

· Associate Director of RTT

· Head of Operations

· Head of Performance

· Head of Elective Care

· Head of RTT

· Operations Manager

· Head of department, general manager, and service manager for General Surgery

· Head of department, general manager, and service manager for Urology Service
· Head of department, general manager, and service manager for Trauma and Orthopaedic Service

· Head of department, general manager, and service manager for Ear, Nose and Throat Service

· Head of department, general manager, and service manager for Ophthalmology Service

· Head of department, general manager, and service manager for Neurology Service

· Head of department, general manager, and service manager for Cardiology Service

· Head of department, general manager, and service manager for Cancer Services

· Head of department, general manager, and service manager for Endocrinology Service

· Head of department, general manager, and service manager for Radiology Service

· Head of department, general manager, and service manager for Dermatology Service


Responses in Red. If blank, we do not have anyone in a role similar to this.

Director of Operations
Lesley Neary, Chief Operating Officer
Lesley.Neary@sthk.nhs.uk 
Director of Performance
as above under Chief Operating Officer
Elective Care Director

as above under Chief Operating Officer
RTT Director

as above under Chief Operating Officer
Associate Directors of Operations:

Phil Nee, Assistant Director of Operations, Surgical Care
Phil.Nee@sthk.nhs.uk 

Helen Baythorpe, Associate Director of Operations, Planned Care
H.Baythorpe@nhs.net 

Diane Stafford, Assistant Director of Operations, Medical Care
Diane.Stafford@sthk.nhs.uk 

John Foo, Assistant Director of Operations, Urgent & Emergency Care
John.Foo3@sthk.nhs.uk 

Nicky Ambrose-Miney, Associate Director of Operations, Medicine & Emergency Care
Nickyambrose-miney@nhs.net 

Caroline Dawn, Assistant Director of Operations, Clinical Support Services
Caroline.Dawn@Sthk.nhs.uk 


Nicky Taggart, Associate Director of Operations, Specialist Services
N.Taggart1@nhs.net 


Jacqui Scott, Assistant Director of Operations, Primary and Community Care
Jacqui.Scott@sthk.nhs.uk 
Associate Directors of Performance 
as above under relevant ADO
Associate Director of Elective Care:
as above under relevant ADO
Associate Director of RTT

as above under relevant ADO
Head of Operations  
N/A

Head of Performance  
N/A
Head of Elective Care 
Emma Wright, Head of Elective Restoration (S&O only)
Emmawright6@nhs.net 
Head of RTT
N/A
Operations Manager:
N/A

Head of department, general manager, and service manager for General Surgery
Gwen Pantak, Directorate Manager
Gwen.Pantak@sthk.nhs.uk 

Mandy Marsh, Directorate Manager
Mandy.Marsh@nhs.net 
Head of department, general manager, and service manager for Urology Service
Gwen Pantak, Directorate Manager
Gwen.Pantak@sthk.nhs.uk 

Meg Smith, Operational Services Manager
Megan.Smith79@nhs.net 
Head of department, general manager, and service manager for Trauma and Orthopaedic Service
Craig Downes, Directorate Manager
Craig.Downes3@sthk.nhs.uk 

Mandy Marsh, Directorate Manager
Mandy.Marsh@nhs.net 

Head of department, general manager, and service manager for Ear, Nose and Throat Service
Craig Downes, Directorate Manager
Craig.Downes3@sthk.nhs.uk 

Paul Flynn, Interim Directorate Manager 
Paul.Flynn2@nhs.net 
Head of department, general manager, and service manager for Ophthalmology Service
Andrew O’Brien, Directorate Manager
Andrew.Obrien@sthk.nhs.uk 

Paul Flynn, Directorate Manager
Paul.Flynn2@nhs.net 
Head of department, general manager, and service manager for Neurology Service 
Janet Sumner, Directorate Manager
Janet.Sumner@sthk.nhs.uk 

Head of department, general manager, and service manager for Cardiology Service
Adam Ralph, Directorate Manager
Adam.Ralph@sthk.nhs.uk 

Faye Barnes, Directorate Manager
f.barnes4@nhs.net 
Head of department, general manager, and service manager for Cancer Services
David King, Directorate Manager
David.King3@sthk.nhs.uk 

Dave Moran, Directorate Manager
D.moran1@nhs.net 
Head of department, general manager, and service manager for Endocrinology Service
Yvette Edwards, Directorate Manager
Yvette.Edwards@sthk.nhs.uk 

Louise Hill, Directorate Manager
l.hill20@nhs.net 
Head of department, general manager, and service manager for Radiology Service
Sue Conroy, Radiology Manager
Sue.Conroy@sthk.nhs.uk 

Dave Moran, Directorate Manager
D.moran1@nhs.net 
Head of department, general manager, and service manager for Dermatology Service
Yvette Edwards, Directorate Manager
Yvette.Edwards@sthk.nhs.uk 

Paul Flynn, Directorate Manager
Paul.Flynn2@nhs.net 
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